Team Race Results -

Place Team

Canyon Crest Academy
Basha

Aliso Niguel
Mira Costa
Monte Vista (CA)
Channel Islands
Murrieta Valley
Del Norte

Alisal

Carson

Trabuco Hills
Woodbridge
Homestead
Glendora

Santa Ana
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ThunderRidge
Diamond Bar
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Jesuit
Stockdale
Patrick Henry
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Harrison
Carlsbad
Segerstrom
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University Irvine
Helix

California (Whittier)
Liberty - Winchester
Pinnacle

El Rancho

Perry

Centennial (NV)
Hamilton (CA)
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Bullard
Clovis
Corona
Frontier
Herriman
Hesperia
Loyola

North Eugene
Orange County School
Patriot
Venice

21-Sep-2025 4:47 pm

Race 42

2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

Points Original Order

144
152
207
216
221
250
251
300
346
367
372
374
405
408
411
418
437
440
442
476
488
490
525
553
633
662
703
715
743
744
746
772
853

1,094

1,121

79194883104

17 2530 44 59 68 103
344043507186 101
2038457073102 119
3212281120153
4232751172224
1416669596 111 171
4247767798 123 129
5649397128 155178

18 33 78 134 142 192 215
535587110113 126 131
293788121 140 152

849 56 146 187 196 221
1328 108 143 157 162 168
1052122132 137 163 177
126399 138 151 188 234
325889 145 158 159 189
36106 112 117 118 195 223
6091 107 109 125 127

67 69 82105 204 212 241
1579 114 156 170 183 251
2454100 161 200 202 222
39 80 144 149 160 167 173
576592197 199 210 225
35130 141 175209 228 253
61139 147 166 206
72165169 176 179 185 208
1154203 205 214 220 249
124 135 164 190 194 227 24
116 133 180 181 198 201 23
74 136 182 186 235 244 250
7590217 231 238 239 247
115 148 211 226 233 242 24
219 236 246 248 252 255
230 232 254 256 257

631

184 216 229
46 84207 213
150

94
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62

2

26

41174 218 245
85

7:30pm Div. Blue Varsity A Men (3Mi)

Revised Order
5716417593

1422 26 38 52 60 92
293537436376 90

17 333962 6591 108
2181973109 141
3202344160204

11 13 58 84 85100 159
3640 68 69 87 112 118
4568386117 143 165
152870123 131 177 197
46 48 7799 102 115 120
253278 110 129 140
64249 135173 180 201
1024 97 132 145 150 156
845111121126 151 164
95588127139174 213
275179 134 146 147 175
3195101 106 107 179 203
53819698114 116

59 61 74 94 188 195 220
1271 103 144 158 170 229
2147 89 149 184 186 202
3472 133 138 148 155 161
5057 82 181 183 193 205
30119 130 162 192 208 231
54 128 136 154 190

64 153 157 163 166 171 191
1142 187 189 196 200 227
113 124 152 176 178 207 21
105 122 167 168 182 185 21
66 125169 172 214 223 228
6780198 210217 218 225
104 137 194 206 212 221 22
199 215 224 226 230 233
209 211 232 234 235

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Team Time Spread
1:16:50.3 1:12
1:17:52.1 0:31
1:18:41.2 0:20
1:18:36.2 0:34
1:17:47.5 1:39
1:18:12.1 2:07
1:18:36.7 0:51
1:19:27.7 0:25
1:19:14.0 1:40
1:19:54.5 1:13
1:20:07.0 0:28
1:20:05.1 1:02
1:20:07.7 2:03
1:20:04.2 1:32
1:20:09.2 1:31
1:20:15.9 1:29
1:20:43.7 1:07
1:20:43.6 0:42
1:20:42.1 0:33
1:21:12.8 1:19
1:20:58.4 1:30
1:21:13.4 1:42
1:21:32.1 1:01
1:21:59.5 1:17
1:22:47.4 1:43
1:23:01.7 1:26
1:23:12.1 0:59
1:23:10.4 2:53
1:23:39.2 0:40
1:23:43.5 0:48
1:24:11.2 1:54
1:25:12.0 2:02
1:25:43.0 1:28
1:32:28.4 1:52
1:40:15.0 5:53
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time
No time No time



